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MANUFACTURED By
PETERBILT MOTORS CO.
A PACCAR Compan
DATE | 08/2018 TYPE: TT/CT

GVWR/PNB

GAWR/PNBE|
GAWR/PNBE|
GAWR/PNBE|

[VIN 1XP-BDPS. D489965

GAWR/PNBE|

24132.0KGS
5987.5KGS
9072.0KGS
9072.0KGS

53200LBS
13200LBS
20000LBS
20000LBS

SUITABLE TIRE - RIM CHOICE
TIRE  PNUE
295/ 75R22.5H
[295/75R22. 5¢

295/ 75R22.5F

e

LABEL 22-01485: REV S _

22.5X8.25

FRIOD CO\
[B30KPATI20psi |
[660KPA|o5PST |
660KPA|9SPST |
[t (s
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